

				Decima LLC		EJ USA, Inc		ETNA Supply Company LLC					Motor City Pipe & Supply Co				
DWSD Stock #	Description	Est. Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Equalized Credit Unit Price (2%)	Equalized Unit Price	Extended Equalized Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Equalized Credit Unit Price (2%)	Equalized Unit Price	Extended Equalized Price
25348	BUSHING, BRASS: LEAD FREE; 1" X 3/4"	490	Each	\$ 80.12	\$ 39,259.78	\$ 17.50	\$ 8,575.00	\$ 14.25	\$ 6,982.50	\$ (0.29)	\$ 13.97	\$ 6,842.85	\$ 17.00	\$ 8,330.00	\$ (0.34)	\$ 16.66	\$ 8,163.40
25311	BUSHING, BRASS: LEAD FREE; 2 X 1-1/2"	103	Each	\$ 143.49	\$ 14,779.47	\$ 57.54	\$ 5,926.62	\$ 46.95	\$ 4,835.85	\$ (0.94)	\$ 46.01	\$ 4,739.13	\$ 56.00	\$ 5,768.00	\$ (1.12)	\$ 54.88	\$ 5,652.64
25310	BUSHING, BRASS: LEAD FREE; 2" X 1"	306	Each	\$ 136.61	\$ 41,801.13	\$ 77.15	\$ 23,607.90	\$ 62.90	\$ 19,247.40	\$ (1.26)	\$ 61.64	\$ 18,862.45	\$ 75.00	\$ 22,950.00	\$ (1.50)	\$ 73.50	\$ 22,491.00
26743	CONNECTOR, BRASS: LEAD FREE; EIGHTH BEND 1-1/2"	111	Each	\$ 19.50	\$ 2,164.50	\$ 186.73	\$ 20,727.03	\$ 153.25	\$ 17,010.75	\$ (3.07)	\$ 150.19	\$ 16,670.54	\$ 185.00	\$ 20,535.00	\$ (3.70)	\$ 181.30	\$ 20,124.30
26741	CONNECTOR, BRASS: LEAD FREE; EIGHTH BEND 5/8" X 3/4"	163	Each	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,445.00	\$ 37.65	\$ 6,136.95	\$ 20.35	\$ 3,317.05	\$ (0.41)	\$ 19.94	\$ 3,250.71	\$ 37.00	\$ 6,031.00	\$ (0.74)	\$ 36.26	\$ 5,910.38
26082	NUT, COUPLING: 1" BRASS	11	Each	\$ 14.85	\$ 163.35	\$ 8.50	\$ 93.50	\$ 6.95	\$ 76.45	\$ (0.14)	\$ 6.81	\$ 74.92	\$ 8.50	\$ 93.50	\$ (0.17)	\$ 8.33	\$ 91.63
26083	NUT, COUPLING: 1-1/2" BRASS	10	Each	\$ 41.31	\$ 413.10	\$ 23.73	\$ 237.30	\$ 19.35	\$ 193.50	\$ (0.39)	\$ 18.96	\$ 189.63	\$ 23.00	\$ 230.00	\$ (0.46)	\$ 22.54	\$ 225.40
26084	NUT, COUPLING: 2" BRASS	8	Each	\$ 77.07	\$ 616.56	\$ 44.25	\$ 354.00	\$ 36.10	\$ 288.80	\$ (0.72)	\$ 35.38	\$ 283.02	\$ 43.00	\$ 344.00	\$ (0.86)	\$ 42.14	\$ 337.12
26081	NUT, COUPLING: 3/4 " BRASS	9	Each	\$ 11.78	\$ 105.98	\$ 5.13	\$ 46.17	\$ 4.20	\$ 37.80	\$ (0.08)	\$ 4.12	\$ 37.04	\$ 5.00	\$ 45.00	\$ (0.10)	\$ 4.90	\$ 44.10
29001	PLUG, BRASS: LEAD FREE; 3/4"	10	Each	\$ 30.72	\$ 307.20	\$ 10.66	\$ 106.60	\$ 8.70	\$ 87.00	\$ (0.17)	\$ 8.53	\$ 85.26	\$ 11.00	\$ 110.00	\$ (0.22)	\$ 10.78	\$ 107.80
29002	PLUG, BRASS: LEAD FREE; 1"	2	Each	\$ 32.43	\$ 64.86	\$ 15.50	\$ 31.00	\$ 12.65	\$ 25.30	\$ (0.25)	\$ 12.40	\$ 24.79	\$ 16.00	\$ 32.00	\$ (0.32)	\$ 15.68	\$ 31.36
29003	PLUG, BRASS: LEAD FREE; 1-1/2"	6	Each	\$ 57.68	\$ 346.05	\$ 34.77	\$ 208.62	\$ 34.25	\$ 205.50	\$ (0.69)	\$ 33.57	\$ 201.39	\$ 34.00	\$ 204.00	\$ (0.68)	\$ 33.32	\$ 199.92
29004	PLUG, BRASS: LEAD FREE; 2"	10	Each	\$ 74.78	\$ 747.75	\$ 45.08	\$ 450.80	\$ 58.70	\$ 587.00	\$ (1.17)	\$ 57.53	\$ 575.26	\$ 44.00	\$ 440.00	\$ (0.88)	\$ 43.12	\$ 431.20
30970	UNION, BRASS: 1" STRAIGHT	100	Each	\$ 71.09	\$ 7,108.50	\$ 38.08	\$ 3,808.00	\$ 30.65	\$ 3,065.00	\$ (0.61)	\$ 30.04	\$ 3,003.70	\$ 37.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ (0.74)	\$ 36.26	\$ 3,626.00
29308	COUPLING, BRASS: LEAD FREE; 1-1/2" Cu COMPRESSION X 1-1/2"	10	Each	\$ 198.77	\$ 1,987.65	\$ 124.62	\$ 1,246.20	\$ 102.30	\$ 1,023.00	\$ (2.05)	\$ 100.25	\$ 1,002.54	\$ 124.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ (2.48)	\$ 121.52	\$ 1,215.20
29394	COUPLING, BRASS: LEAD FREE; 1" Cu FLARE NUT BY 3/4"	50	Each	\$ 44.63	\$ 2,231.25	\$ 26.07	\$ 1,303.50	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ (0.42)	\$ 20.58	\$ 1,029.00	\$ 25.50	\$ 1,275.00	\$ (0.51)	\$ 24.99	\$ 1,249.50
516174	COUPLING, LEAD PAK: LEAD FREE; 1" Cu FLARE BY 3/4"	100	Each	\$ 11.25	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 61.23	\$ 6,123.00	\$ 49.30	\$ 4,930.00	\$ (0.99)	\$ 48.31	\$ 4,831.40	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ (1.20)	\$ 58.80	\$ 5,880.00
516176	COUPLING, LEAD PAK: LEAD FREE; 1" Cu FLARE BY 1"	10	Each	\$ 7.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 53.85	\$ 538.50	\$ 43.35	\$ 433.50	\$ (0.87)	\$ 42.48	\$ 424.83	\$ 52.50	\$ 525.00	\$ (1.05)	\$ 51.45	\$ 514.50
516175	COUPLING, LEAD PAK: LEAD FREE; 3/4" Cu FLARE BY 5/8"	1025	Each	\$ 10.70	\$ 10,962.38	\$ 33.94	\$ 34,788.50	\$ 27.25	\$ 27,931.25	\$ (0.55)	\$ 26.71	\$ 27,372.63	\$ 33.00	\$ 33,825.00	\$ (0.66)	\$ 32.34	\$ 33,148.50
513168	COUPLING, LEAD PAK: LEAD FREE; 5/8" LEAD PAK X 3/4"	120	Each	\$ 76.68	\$ 9,201.60	\$ 39.74	\$ 4,768.80	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ (0.64)	\$ 31.36	\$ 3,763.20	\$ 39.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ (0.78)	\$ 38.22	\$ 4,586.40
513174	COUPLING, LEAD PAK: LEAD FREE; 1-1/2" LEAD PAK X 1-1/2"	10	Each	\$ 170.54	\$ 1,705.35	\$ 88.36	\$ 883.60	\$ 71.15	\$ 711.50	\$ (1.42)	\$ 69.73	\$ 697.27	\$ 86.00	\$ 860.00	\$ (1.72)	\$ 84.28	\$ 842.80
513175	COUPLING, LEAD PAK: LEAD FREE; 2" LEAD PAK X 2"	210	Each	\$ 339.24	\$ 71,240.40	\$ 172.44	\$ 36,212.40	\$ 141.50	\$ 29,715.00	\$ (2.83)	\$ 138.67	\$ 29,120.70	\$ 170.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ (3.40)	\$ 166.60	\$ 34,986.00
506177	COUPLING, LEAD PAK: LEAD FREE; 3/4" Cu FLARE BY 3/4"	650	Each	\$ 10.70	\$ 6,951.75	\$ 42.82	\$ 27,833.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 22,425.00	\$ (0.69)	\$ 33.81	\$ 21,976.50	\$ 41.65	\$ 27,072.50	\$ (0.83)	\$ 40.82	\$ 26,531.05
25291	BUSHING, BRASS: LEAD FREE; 2 X 3/4"	100	Each	\$ 133.65	\$ 13,365.00	\$ 75.45	\$ 7,545.00	\$ 61.50	\$ 6,150.00	\$ (1.23)	\$ 60.27	\$ 6,027.00	\$ 73.40	\$ 7,340.00	\$ (1.47)	\$ 71.93	\$ 7,193.20
29035	PLUG, BRASS: LEAD FREE; 5/8"	100	Each	\$ 36.15	\$ 3,615.00	\$ 21.94	\$ 2,194.00	\$ 14.90	\$ 1,490.00	\$ (0.30)	\$ 14.60	\$ 1,460.20	\$ 21.35	\$ 2,135.00	\$ (0.43)	\$ 20.92	\$ 2,092.30
30980	UNION, BRASS: 3/4" STRAIGHT THREE PART Cu TO Cu	100	Each	\$ 40.65	\$ 4,065.00	\$ 21.73	\$ 2,173.00	\$ 17.55	\$ 1,755.00	\$ (0.35)	\$ 17.20	\$ 1,719.90	\$ 21.30	\$ 2,130.00	\$ (0.43)	\$ 20.87	\$ 2,087.40
26754	CONNECTOR, BRASS: LEAD FREE; EIGHTH BEND 1"	110	Each	\$ 139.65	\$ 15,361.50	\$ 48.38	\$ 5,321.80	\$ 38.95	\$ 4,284.50	\$ (0.78)	\$ 38.17	\$ 4,198.81	\$ 47.50	\$ 5,225.00	\$ (0.95)	\$ 46.55	\$ 5,120.50
26742	CONNECTOR, BRASS: LEAD FREE; EIGHTH BEND 3/4"	418	Each	\$ 122.93	\$ 51,382.65	\$ 35.69	\$ 14,918.42	\$ 28.70	\$ 11,996.60	\$ (0.57)	\$ 28.13	\$ 11,756.67	\$ 34.75	\$ 14,525.50	\$ (0.70)	\$ 34.06	\$ 14,234.99
26753	CONNECTOR, BRASS: LEAD FREE; EIGHTH BEND 2"	100	Each	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 264.30	\$ 26,430.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ (3.66)	\$ 179.34	\$ 17,934.00	\$ 262.00	\$ 26,200.00	\$ (5.24)	\$ 256.76	\$ 25,676.00
26755	CONNECTOR, BRASS: LEAD FREE; EIGHTH BEND 3/4" X 1"	100	Each	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 42.06	\$ 4,206.00	\$ 49.20	\$ 4,920.00	\$ (0.98)	\$ 48.22	\$ 4,821.60	\$ 41.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ (0.82)	\$ 40.18	\$ 4,018.00
	TOTAL			Bid Amount:		Bid Amount:		Bid Amount:		Equalized Total Bid:			Bid Amount:		Equalized Total Bid:		
						-		-		-			\$ 241,645.50		\$ 236,812.59		
				Non-responsive				Non-Responsive - Cannot hold pricing for term									